
List of Welfare Groups
 
LOCAL Animal Welfare Organizations:
(*separate list for spay and neuter programs)

Middle Tennessee Pet Resource Center, (community action)
http://www.mtprc.org/

Dogs Deserve Better Nashville (advocacy for chained and penned dogs)
http://www.facebook.com/pages/Dogs-Deserve-Better-Nashville-TN/142876562395080

Lovie’s Legacy,(end animal suffering by providing educational programs for children 
(K-2), http://www.lovieslegacy.org/index.php?
option=com_content&task=view&id=13&Itemid=46

Brown Dog Rescue (financial assistance for lifesaving medical treatment)
http://www.browndogfoundation.org/

Nashville Paw Foundation, (funding spay and neuter programs and community 
education), http://www.nashvillepawfoundation.org/

United Partnership for Animal Welfare, (uniting welfare groups) http://www.upaw.org/

Sumner County Animals, http://www.sumnercountyanimals.com/

The Southern Alliance for People and Animal Welfare (homeless outreach, spay and 
neuter), http://www.safpaw.org/

Snip & Tip Feral Cat Program, (feral cats program), http://
newleashonline.com/snip_and_tip

NATIONAL Animal Welfare Organizations:
 
American Society for the Prevention of Cruelty to Animals, 
www.aspca.org 

Humane Society of the United States, www.hsus.org 

Best Friends Animal Society, www.bestfriends.org 

Farm Sanctuary, (farm animals) www.farmsanctuary.org 

North Shore Animal League, http://www.animalleague.org/
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American Humane Association, (protection of children and animals) 
www.americanhumane.org

Alley Cat Allies, www.alleycat.org

Born Free USA, (wild animals) http://www.bornfreeusa.org/index.php

Doris Day Animal League, www.ddal.org

In Defense of Animals, www.idausa.org

National Horse Protection Coalition, www.horse-protection.org

RedRover, www.uan.org

PEt-Abuse.com, http://standards.pet-abuse.com/

World Society for the Protection of Animals, www.wspa-usa.org

Last Chance For Animals, http://www.lcanimal.org/

Coalition to Unchain Dogs, www.unchaindogs.net

INTERNATIONAL Programs:

Amazon CARES, www.amazoncares.org
World Society for the Protection of Animals, www.wspa-usa.org

*If we are missing any, please email us at contact@straymagnet.com.
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